You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
HCS412/P is New Original in Stock, Search HCS412/P Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order HCS412/P Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
HCS412/P : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Through Hole
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP
Packaging Tube
HCS412/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
DIP
HCS412-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS410T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410T/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS500-I/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
HCS412T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS412T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
AD50F08KDC ADM6326-30ARTZ-R7 ADR5041BKSZ-REEL7 BAS70-04T-7-F BSM75GB120DN2E3239
BStH35110 BTS6133D BU4051BCF C1608C0G1H8R2D CC0603KRX7R8BB123
CDRH8D28NP-100NC CGA3E1X7R1V105K080AC CGA8N3X7R2E474K230KE CMR1-06TR13 DF2B6.8E
EZ1587IM FAN7040MX GQM1555C2D6R7BB01D GRM21BR72E223KW03L GRM32DR72A155KA35L
H11AA2SM IP3048CX5 IRF540PBF IRFP9240PBF IRM-H636M/TR2
IXFT36N50P LM4121AIM5X-1.2/NOPB LTD-1608-2G4S3-A10 MAX4582CSE MAX6714BUB+
MAX708CSR-T MCF08062G120-T MCP6472T-E/SN MDD142-02N1 MJD350-13